UKSPF Projects funded in 2022/23

Theme

Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place

Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business

Applicant

Cotswold Friends
Cotswold Friends
Cotswold District Council
Cotswold Friends
Cotswold District Council
Cotswold District Council
Cotswold District Council
Cotswold District Council
Cotswold District Council
Cotswold District Council
Cotswold District Council
Cotswold District Council
Lechlade Town Council
Cotswold District Council
Royal Agricultural University

Project

Men In Sheds

Northleach Green Ring

Crowdfund Cotswold

Wildflower planting of community spaces
Chesterton Cemetery wildflower planting
Improvements to 'Argos Alleyway', Cirencester
Anti-littering and flytipping initiatives
Cirencester walking and cycling map

Cycle parking

Bourton to Kingham cycle feasibility study
Clean and green equipment

Feasibility study for the Old Station, Cirencester
Public realm feasibility study

Visitor economy promotional campaign
Additional offices at Cirencester Growth Hub/Fam491

Amount (Revenue)
£4,250.00
£750.00

£8,500.00
£9,370.00
£10,000.00
£6,791.69
£1,500.00
£2,955.00
£10,000.00

£16,500.00
£2,000.00
£3,000.00
£15,000.00



Amount (Capital)

£9,000.00

£1,956.00



