## UKSPF Projects funded in 2022/23

## Theme

Communities and Place Supporting Local Business

Applicant
Cotswold Friends
Cotswold Friends
Cotswold District Council
Cotswold Friends
Cotswold District Council
Lechlade Town Council
Cotswold District Council
Royal Agricultural University

Project	Amount (Revenue)
Men In Sheds	£4,250.00
Northleach Green Ring	£750.00
Crowdfund Cotswold	
Wildflower planting of community spaces	£8,500.00
Chesterton Cemetery wildflower planting	£9,370.00
Improvements to 'Argos Alleyway', Cirencester	£10,000.00
Anti-littering and flytipping initiatives	£6,791.69
Cirencester walking and cycling map	£1,500.00
Cycle parking	£2,955.00
Bourton to Kingham cycle feasibility study	£10,000.00
Clean and green equipment	
Feasibility study for the Old Station, Cirencester	£16,500.00
Public realm feasibility study	£2,000.00
Visitor economy promotional campaign	£3,000.00
Additional offices at Cirencester Growth Hub/Fam491	£15,000.00

Amount (Capital)

£9,000.00

£1,956.00